
Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 3. etapp • 08.12.2025 06:21 (1)

Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 3. etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Antero Noor 61  61 2.5

2 Lauri Osa 62  62 2

3 Arto Saar 62 0.5 62.5 1.5

3 Mart Piiroja 61 1.5 62.5 1.5

5 Mark Eemil Mustonen 62 1 63 0.5

5 Oliver Seire 63  63 0.5

7 Alvar Roos 65  65  

8 Raido vespere 67  67  

8 Jan Seire 67  67  

8 Rando Suve 67  67  

8 Oskar Köster 67  67  

8 Kaspar Kark 67  67  

13 Uku Pilv 73  73  

14 Hans-Kristen 89  89  

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 74 5 79 2.5

2 Tiiu Väli 98 3 101 2

3 Tene Metsma 101 2 103 1.5

4 Eveli Meibaum 108 0.5 108.5 1

5 Ilme Vasenkova 109  109 0.5

6 Eve Sissas 111 1 112  

EMV Valmistujad

1 Silver Lätt 46  46  

2 Marko Narits 48  48  

3 Krister Tammjärv 49  49  

3 Rene Mengel 49  49  

5 Ivo Aamer 52  52  

6 Raimo Kimmel 53  53  

7 Marek Poom 54  54  

8 Rainer Lipand 55  55  

9 Margus Mustonen 56  56  
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Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 3. etapp • 08.12.2025 06:21 (2)

No  Tulemus (Sum) Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

10 Karl Hans Bammer 57  57  

10 Teet Saaberg 57  57  

12 Sander Veskla 58  58  

13 Kenert Pürg 59  59  

13 Ardo Säde 59  59  

15 Kaido Bammer 65  65  
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Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 3. etapp • 08.12.2025 06:21 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Mehed

1 Mart Piiroja 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 61

1 Antero Noor 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 +5 61

3 Mark Eemil Mustonen 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +6 62

3 Arto Saar 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +6 62

3 Lauri Osa 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 +6 62

6 Oliver Seire 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +7 63

7 Alvar Roos 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +9 65

8 Jan Seire 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 +11 67

8 Oskar Köster 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 +11 67

8 Raido vespere 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 6 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 +11 67

8 Rando Suve 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 +11 67

8 Kaspar Kark 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 +11 67

13 Uku Pilv 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +17 73

14 Hans-Kristen 3 8 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 6 4 4 +33 89

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 +18 74

2 Tiiu Väli 4 5 6 5 5 5 10 6 9 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 +42 98

3 Tene Metsma 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 8 12 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 +45 101

4 Eveli Meibaum 5 6 6 5 7 5 7 9 9 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 +52 108

5 Ilme Vasenkova 4 8 7 5 5 5 10 8 9 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 +53 109

6 Eve Sissas 4 7 6 5 6 5 8 7 9 7 5 5 6 7 7 6 5 6 +55 111

EMV Valmistujad

1 Silver Lätt 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -10 46

2 Marko Narits 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -8 48

3 Rene Mengel 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -7 49

3 Krister Tammjärv 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -7 49

5 Ivo Aamer 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -4 52

6 Raimo Kimmel 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 -3 53

7 Marek Poom 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 -2 54

8 Rainer Lipand 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 55

9 Margus Mustonen 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 56

10 Teet Saaberg 2 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 +1 57

https://discgolfmetrix.com/11452
https://discgolfmetrix.com/11756


Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 3. etapp • 08.12.2025 06:21 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

10 Karl Hans Bammer 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 57

12 Sander Veskla 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 +2 58

13 Ardo Säde 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 +3 59

13 Kenert Pürg 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 +3 59

15 Kaido Bammer 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 8 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 +9 65
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 2.9 4.1 4 3.1 3.8 3.1 4.5 4.3 5.7 4.1 3.3 3 3.3 4 3.5 3.7 3.4 3.3 67.2

Difficulty 1 15 13 4 12 3 9 17 18 16 5 2 6 14 10 11 8 7 11.2

Birdie -1 11 1 4 7 1 9 10 4 3 7 9 6 5 1 8 6 92 15%

Par 0 19 14 10 20 16 17 15 13 7 12 17 20 18 14 17 19 13 17 278 44%

Bogey 1 4 11 10 4 9 4 4 12 6 9 5 2 7 12 7 6 8 9 129 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 5 4 7 5 2 5 9 5 6 4 3 6 3 6 5 2 83 13%

Triple Bogey 3 1 5 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 1 1 22 3%

Other >3 3 1 1 3 4 6 3 3 2 26 4%
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